PROJECT
CATALOG #
TYPE
NOTES
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
Luxor Accessories
1.
8

0.65 (4,500K), and 0.65 (5,200K).
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
ZD MR-16 LED Lamp ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Halogen Equivalent Color Temperature Beam Angle
MR-16 ZD ■■ 35
35W; consumes 2.6VA
■■ W
Warm (2,700K)
■■ VN
Very narrow (10°)
■■ 50
50W; consumes 5.4VA
■■ C
Cool (3,900K)
■■ FL
Flood (35°)
■■ WF
Wide flood (60°)
EXAMPLE FIXTURE CONFIGURATION: MR-16ZD-20-W-VN
– – –MR16ZD
Model
Number Description Watts VA
Equivalent
Wattage CCT
Beam
Spread
Max
Lumens CBCP CRI Efficacy
MR16ZD35WVN Very Narrow Flood 5.0 5.4 35W 2,700K 10 365 3,260 80+ 74
MR16ZD35WFL Flood 5.0 5.4 35W 2,700K 35 335 840 80+ 65
MR16ZD35WWF Wide Flood 5.0 5.4 35W 2,700K 60 340 450 80+ 71
MR16ZD35CVN Very Narrow Flood 5.0 5.4 35W 3,900K 10 200 1,920 80+ 39
MR16ZD35CFL Flood 5.0 5.4 35W 3,900K 35 340 800 80+ 67
MR16ZD35CWF Wide Flood 5.0 5.4 35W 3,900K 60 350 520 80+ 69
MR16ZD50WFL Flood 6.0 6.5 50W 2,700K 35 447 -- 80+ 95
MR16ZD50CFL Flood 6.0 6.5 50W 3,900K 35 447 -- 80+ 95
Accessory: Specify Separately
Item Code
n HEX BAFFLE
MR-16 Size